Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2021-22

Date: 01.04.2021

Scrip Symbol: NSE DABUR, BSE Scrip Code: 500096



Corporate Relation Department **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra – Kurla Complex
Pandra (F)

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051.

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copy of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

You<mark>rs fai</mark>thfully For Dabur India Limited

Laintardens

(A K Jain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in ho	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and others such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).						
															Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)						
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ member of			posal S	Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on						Sell		
	the promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.) Type of secu (for eg Sh: Warrant Convertil Debentures, entitlement:	res, s, No. le shareho	of % o		es, No. Value	(Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation/	Warrants, Converitble s-Debentures, Right	No. of shareholdin	% of g shareholdinք	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ Exchang on which rights/ the trade the trade offer / off market/ Intersetransfer, ESOPs etc.) Exchang on which the trade the trade on was executed to the trade of the	Type o	of Contract ct specification	Notiona Value		Value		executed ts	
Name: Partho Ganguly PAN: AEJPG4985R DIN: N/A Address: C-702, Antriksh Nature, Sector -52, Noida, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, India, 201301 Contact: 9999415114		28826	0.00	Equity	4850 2565650.0	00 Disposal (Esop)	Equity	23976	0.00	26/03/2021	26/03/202	1 31/03/202	Through 1 Stock BSE Exchange	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	·			Tota	2565650.0	00							·								

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Partho Ganguly

Designation: VP - HR & IR (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 31/03/2021 Place: Noida